
The Fours Head 2025
Results in time order
Fours Head (12:15)

Time Event Rank Num Crew Club

17:55.3 Op Champ 4x- 1 1 LDR (B) Leander Club (J Gare)
18:12.2 Op Champ 4- 1 17 LDR (A) Leander Club (D Graham)
18:18.9 Op Champ 4x- 2 6 RDU (A) Reading University Boat Club (M Long)
18:20.0 Op Champ 4x- 3 4 LRC (H) London Rowing Club (E Marshall)
18:26.6 Op Champ 4x- 4 8 LDR (E) Leander Club (J. Cunliffe)
18:31.1 Op Champ 4x- 5 10 TSS+ (A) Tideway Scullers School/ London, University of, Boat Club (L Joss)
18:33.7 Op Champ 4- 2 21 OUB (A) Oxford University Boat Club (A Underwood)
18:36.7 Op Champ 4x- 6 2 TWK+ (F) Burway Rowing Club/ Kingston Rowing Club/ Twickenham Rowing ...
18:37.9 Op Champ 4x- 7 P 3 MAR (A) Marlow Rowing Club (J Keating)
18:40.1 Op Sen Acad 4x- 1 72 RDU (C) Reading University Boat Club (W Buckingham)
18:43.5 Op Champ 4- 3 13 OXB (B) Oxford Brookes University Boat Club (T Lassen)
18:45.3 Op Champ 4+ 1 27 OXB+ (A) Newcastle University Boat Club/ Oxford Brookes University Boat ...
18:45.4 Op Champ 4+ 2 26 LDR (C) Leander Club (J. Prior)
18:45.7 Op Champ 4- 4 14 LRC (I) London Rowing Club (T Cross)
18:46.4 Op Champ 4- 5 25 LDR (D) Leander Club (R Prosser)
18:48.3 Op Champ 4- 6 20 LDR (F) Leander Club (B. Bryden)
18:51.2 Op Champ 4- 7 18 TRC (B) Thames Rowing Club (S Rothschild)
18:55.1 Op Sen Acad 4x- 2 P 73 SPS (A) St Paul's School Boat Club (J Tans)
18:55.6 Op Champ 4- 8 16 ULO (A) London, University of, Boat Club (T Doyle)
18:57.0 Op Sen Acad 4- 1 123 IMP (A) Imperial College Boat Club (W Groom)
18:57.5 Op Club 4x- 1 88 LRC (O) London Rowing Club (L Morgan)
18:58.9 Op Club 4x- 2 91 NOW (A) Northwich Rowing Club (D Howard)
19:02.4 Op Club 4- 1 136 TRC (E) Thames Rowing Club (S. Cannons)
19:02.7 Op Champ 4- 9 22 MBC (N) Molesey Boat Club (H Hetherington)
19:04.4 Op Sen Acad 4x- 3 74 RDU (J) Reading University Boat Club (J Burridge)
19:08.0 Op Champ 4+ 3 29 TRC (A) Thames Rowing Club (C. Young)
19:08.6 Op Champ 4- 10 19 TRC (K) Thames Rowing Club (G Whitcombe)
19:09.5 Op Champ 4+ 4 28 LRC (J) London Rowing Club (I Workman)
19:09.8 Op Sen Acad 4- 2 124 WES (A) Westminster School Boat Club (K Mazi)
19:11.8 Op Club 4x- 3 92 STA (C) Star Club (C. Palmer)
19:12.1 Op Champ 4- 11 15 LRC (K) London Rowing Club (J. Black)
19:12.1 Op Champ 4x- 8 5 HPY (C) Hartpury University & College Boat Club (M Fullman)
19:12.2 Op Club 4x- 4 94 VRC+ (H) Kingston Rowing Club/ Molesey Boat Club/ Thames Rowing Club/ ...
19:13.4 Op Club 4x- 5 89 GLB (B) Globe Rowing Club (T Smith)
19:16.4 Op Champ 4x- 9 7 RDU (H) Reading University Boat Club (J Allingham)
19:16.8 Op Club 4- 2 141 LRC (P) London Rowing Club (W Kimberley)
19:18.9 Op Club 4- 3 143 LRC (L) London Rowing Club (F Meinecke)
19:19.2 W Champ 4x- 1 36 LDR (G) Leander Club (S McKay)
19:19.5 W Champ 4x- 2 38 RDU (B) Reading University Boat Club (Z Povey)
19:19.8 Op Champ 4x- 10 11 UBI+ (G) Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club/ Norwich Rowing Club/ Birmin...
19:20.3 Op Club 4- 4 137 TRC (H) Thames Rowing Club (D Jones)
19:21.5 Op Club 4x- 6 95 NWK+ (A) City of Cambridge Rowing Club/ Clydesdale Amateur Rowing Club/...
19:21.9 Op Sen Acad 4- 3 P 127 OUB (B) Oxford University Boat Club (B Atkinson)
19:23.7 Op Club 4+ 1 240 NRC (A) Nottingham Rowing Club (D Town)
19:24.4 Op Club 4+ 2 231 LRC (N) London Rowing Club (N. Krivdin)
19:25.0 Op Club 4+ 3 235 TRC (C) Thames Rowing Club (T Bone)
19:26.4 Op Club 4x- 7 99 PTR (C) Putney Town Rowing Club (P Read)
19:29.5 Op Champ 4+ 5 P 31 ZADH+ (A) Thames Rowing Club/ Koninklijke Amsterdamsche Rzv De Hoop (J ...
19:29.5 Op Sen Acad 4+ 1 213 CUB (E) Cambridge University Boat Club (W Woodard)
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19:30.5 Op Club 4x- 8 97 WLT (A) Walton Rowing Club (H Springett)
19:30.7 Op Club 4x- 9 90 UTC (A) Upper Thames Rowing Club (E Davis)
19:30.9 Op Sen Acad 4+ 2 206 SPS (B) St Paul's School Boat Club (T Fairclough)
19:31.3 Op Club 4x- 10 87 STK (A) Trentham Boat Club (J Roycroft)
19:31.3 Op Sen Acad 4+ 3 210 ULO (C) London, University of, Boat Club (Z Vorrath)
19:31.8 Op Sen Acad 4+ 4 203 HAM (A) Hampton School Boat Club (J Holden)
19:32.4 Op Club 4- 5 153 NRC (B) Nottingham Rowing Club (G Ward-Peart)
19:32.8 Op Sen Acad 4+ 5 202 IMP (C) Imperial College Boat Club (K Gordon-Brown)
19:33.3 Op Club 4- 6 144 ZADS (A) Danske Studenters Roklub, Denmark (E Kok)
19:33.5 Op Champ 4+ 6 33 RAD (A) Radley College Boat Club (J Cleugh)
19:34.1 Op Club 4- 7 142 CAM (D) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (F Smith)
19:34.5 Op Club 4x- 11 100 MBC (A) Molesey Boat Club (T Kirby)
19:34.7 Op Sen Acad 4x- 4 76 RDU (F) Reading University Boat Club (T Fuller)
19:34.9 Op Club 4- 8 138 VRC (C) Vesta Rowing Club (A Waring)
19:35.1 Op Sen Acad 4x- 5 79 RDU (M) Reading University Boat Club (E Burgess)
19:35.1 Op Sen Acad 4- 4 122 ULO (B) London, University of, Boat Club (K Adeyemi)
19:35.6 Op Champ 4+ 7 30 OUB (C) Oxford University Boat Club (P Cicuta)
19:36.3 Op Sen Acad 4- 5 126 IMP (E) Imperial College Boat Club (J Lavarack)
19:37.3 Op Club 4- 9 162 MIN (B) Minerva Bath Rowing Club (M Hunter)
19:38.1 Op Champ 4+ 8 34 MBC (M) Molesey Boat Club (A Coates)
19:38.1 Op Club 4+ 4 237 LEA (B) Lea Rowing Club (R Duffy)
19:38.7 Op Sen Acad 4+ 6 222 OUB (D) Oxford University Boat Club (W Randell)
19:39.9 Op Champ 4- 12 24 NGU (A) Nottingham University Boat Club (E Floyd)
19:40.7 Op Club 4+ 5 239 CAM (F) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (A Marsden)
19:44.4 Op Champ 4x- 11 12 RDU (I) Reading University Boat Club (A Gillett)
19:44.7 Op Club 4+ 6 232 VRC (E) Vesta Rowing Club (F Ostling)
19:45.0 Op Sen Acad 4+ 7 221 CUB (G) Cambridge University Boat Club (A. Smith)
19:45.4 Op Sen Acad 4x- 6 82 LBS (B) Loughborough Students Rowing Ltd (E Latron)
19:46.7 Op Club 4x- 12 98 TSS (B) Tideway Scullers School (D. Ogunyoye)
19:46.8 W Champ 4x- 3 43 LDR (K) Leander Club (R Thomson)
19:48.4 Op Club 4+ 7 233 LRC (M) London Rowing Club (C Fletcher)
19:50.1 Op Club 4x- 13 104 VRC (B) Vesta Rowing Club (J Lawn)
19:51.3 Op Sen Acad 4+ 8 217 OUB (E) Oxford University Boat Club (T Forster)
19:51.9 Op Club 4+ 8 236 HER (A) Hereford Rowing Club (E Whittal-Williams)
19:53.9 Op Club 4x- 14 102 ARM (A) Army Rowing Club (M Lawrence)
19:54.3 Op Sen Acad 4+ 9 205 HAM (B) Hampton School Boat Club (O Shanley)
19:54.4 Op Champ 4x- 12 9 NGU (C) Nottingham University Boat Club (J Lewis)
19:55.7 W Club 4x- 1 291 MBC (F) Molesey Boat Club (L Kennedy)
19:56.0 Op Club 4x- 15 106 HER (B) Hereford Rowing Club (R Ray)
19:57.0 Op Sen Acad 4x- 7 77 NGU (D) Nottingham University Boat Club (J Ryder)
19:57.9 Op Club 4- 10 139 DBY (A) Derby Rowing Club (H Fraser-Urquhart)
19:58.0 Op Sen Acad 4- 6 P 129 OUB (F) Oxford University Boat Club (E Arie)
19:58.0 Op Club 4- 11 146 CBR (C) City of Bristol Rowing Club (J Scholes)
19:58.4 Op Sen Acad 4x- 8 75 WES (B) Westminster School Boat Club (R Elliff)
19:58.4 Op Club 4- 12 145 CAM (I) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (B Mackworth)
19:58.7 Op Club 4- 13 186 MBC (Q) Molesey Boat Club (A Giambrone)
19:59.2 Op Club 4- 14 149 VRC (M) Vesta Rowing Club (F Mitchell-Dwelly)
19:59.4 Op Champ 4- 13 23 RAD (B) Radley College Boat Club (L Baker)
20:00.4 Op Club 4x- 16 93 CSN (A) Sunderland, City of, Rowing Club (S Beadling)
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20:00.4 W Champ 4- 1 49 LDR (H) Leander Club (C. Nyland)
20:00.7 Op Sen Acad 4+ 10 215 RAD (C) Radley College Boat Club (J. Fedarb)
20:00.7 Op Club 4- 15 140 MBC (O) Molesey Boat Club (T Fortnum)
20:01.7 Op Sen Acad 4+ 11 212 WES (C) Westminster School Boat Club (M Hamilton-Raimondi)
20:02.7 Op Club 4- 16 166 BED Bedford Rowing Club (M Seabrook)
20:02.7 Op Sen Acad 4- 7 125 RAD (D) Radley College Boat Club (F Duggan)
20:02.8 W Champ 4- 2 53 LDR (L) Leander Club (A Topp)
20:03.3 Op Sen Acad 4+ 12 204 SPS (C) St Paul's School Boat Club (H. Tuil)
20:03.9 W Champ 4x- 4 39 TSS+ (D) Tideway Scullers School/ London, University of, Boat Club (M Saun...
20:04.9 W Champ 4x- 5 40 HPY+ (A) Bath University Boat Club/ Hartpury University & College Boat Clu...
20:05.5 Op Club 4+ 9 248 KRC (D) Kingston Rowing Club (O Cowan)
20:05.9 Op Club 4x- 17 96 DBY (C) Derby Rowing Club (G Graca)
20:07.6 Op Sen Acad 4x- 9 80 RDU (G) Reading University Boat Club (E Erwin)
20:08.3 Op Sen Acad 4+ 13 207 ULO (D) London, University of, Boat Club (E Coakes)
20:08.6 Op Sen Acad 4x- 10 P 78 USU (B) University of Surrey Boat Club (C Sinnott)
20:09.5 W Champ 4x- 6 45 RDU (D) Reading University Boat Club (I Lancaster)
20:11.2 W Champ 4+ 1 60 LDR (I) Leander Club (E Witt)
20:12.3 Op Club 4x- 18 121 PLE+ (A) Christchurch Rowing Club CIC/ Poole Amateur Rowing Club (J Smi...
20:12.3 Op Club 4- 17 P 152 MAR (D) Marlow Rowing Club (T. Jacques)
20:12.8 Op Club 4+ 10 P 234 MBC (P) Molesey Boat Club (L. Watson)
20:12.9 W Champ 4- 3 P 52 OUB (Q) Oxford University Boat Club (J Camahort)
20:13.6 W Champ 4- 4 50 TRC (D) Thames Rowing Club (R Millard)
20:13.7 Op Club 4x- 19 111 NTN (A) Northampton Rowing Club (S Steele)
20:14.9 W Champ 4- 5 55 TRC (G) Thames Rowing Club (L Ellington)
20:15.6 W Club 4x- 2 295 MAA+ (A) Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club/ Newark Rowing Club/ Vesta ...
20:15.8 W Champ 4+ 2 62 MBC (J) Molesey Boat Club (H Wormleighton)
20:15.8 Op Club 4- 18 177 UTC (C) Upper Thames Rowing Club (M Scott)
20:17.1 Op Club 4+ 11 254 DAT (A) Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club (O Warren)
20:17.6 Op Club 4+ 12 259 GLR Gloucester Rowing Club (W Berridge)
20:17.6 Op Club 4x- 20 109 DAT (B) Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club (M Daniels)
20:18.1 Op Club 4- 19 163 TWK (A) Twickenham Rowing Club (S Parker)
20:19.4 Op Sen Acad 4+ 14 208 IMP (F) Imperial College Boat Club (S. Gildersleve)
20:19.4 Op Club 4- 20 159 PET (A) Peterborough City Rowing Club (J Seagrave)
20:19.5 Op Sen Acad 4+ 15 209 NGU (B) Nottingham University Boat Club (S Bennett)
20:19.6 Op Club 4- 21 161 BRX (A) Broxbourne Rowing Club (A Adrienne)
20:21.7 Op Club 4x- 21 103 PET (B) Peterborough City Rowing Club (T Calver)
20:22.2 W Champ 4x- 7 44 UTC (E) Upper Thames Rowing Club (M. Jackson)
20:22.5 Op Club 4x- 22 107 VRC (R) Vesta Rowing Club (S Ramachandran)
20:22.6 W Champ 4- 6 P 51 MBC (H) Molesey Boat Club (J. Lindo)
20:22.7 W Champ 4+ 3 63 ULO (E) London, University of, Boat Club (E Hegarty)
20:22.7 Op Club 4+ 13 243 CBR (F) City of Bristol Rowing Club (M Yarwood)
20:22.9 Op Club 4- 22 176 EVE Evesham Rowing Club (T Hill)
20:23.0 Op Club 4+ 14 245 VRC (G) Vesta Rowing Club (O Mackay)
20:23.0 Op Club 4- 23 167 KRC (B) Kingston Rowing Club (T Graham)
20:23.4 Op Champ 4+ 9 35 CAM (B) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (M Rzeczkowski)
20:23.6 W Champ 4+ 4 61 TRC (I) Thames Rowing Club (R Bradley)
20:24.5 Op Club 4- 24 147 KRC (A) Kingston Rowing Club (R Sharratt)
20:24.8 Op Club 4- 25 151 CAM (H) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (S Galander)
20:27.3 W Champ 4- 7 54 TRC (F) Thames Rowing Club (A Smart)
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20:27.8 Op Club 4x- 23 P 105 SRC (A) Sudbury Rowing Club (O. Everitt)
20:28.6 Op Club 4+ 15 255 WRR (A) Worcester Rowing Club (J. Watson)
20:29.1 W Club 4x- 3 307 LRC (D) London Rowing Club (G Riley)
20:29.3 Op Club 4- 26 175 RDG (D) Reading Rowing Club (S Burch)
20:29.3 Op Club 4+ 16 247 YRK (C) York City Rowing Club (A Press)
20:30.0 W Champ 4+ 5 65 OUB (H) Oxford University Boat Club (M. Birtles)
20:30.4 Op Sen Acad 4+ 16 211 UBI (A) Birmingham, University of, Boat Club (D Grimshaw)
20:31.5 Op Club 4x- 24 114 WEY/ WLT Weybridge Rowing Club/ Walton Rowing Club (T Johnson)
20:31.6 W Champ 4x- 8 42 LRC+ (G) London Rowing Club/ Norwich Rowing Club (L Bates)
20:31.8 Op Champ 4- 14 128 IMP (I) Imperial College Boat Club (C. Budden)
20:31.8 Op Club 4- 27 148 DBY (E) Derby Rowing Club (M Ley)
20:32.4 W Champ 4+ 6 398 LDR (M) Leander Club (C Fennell)
20:32.7 W Sen Acad 4- 1 281 ULO (F) London, University of, Boat Club (T Ollerenshaw)
20:33.1 Op Club 4- 28 168 NRC (C) Nottingham Rowing Club (R Jephcote)
20:33.2 Op Club 4- 29 170 UTC (D) Upper Thames Rowing Club (A. Macpherson)
20:35.6 Op Club 4- 30 179 WRR (B) Worcester Rowing Club (M Smith)
20:36.6 W Club 4x- 4 293 CAB (A) Cantabrigian Rowing Club (L D’urso)
20:36.9 W Sen Acad 4- 2 282 IMP (B) Imperial College Boat Club (L Boles)
20:38.9 W Club 4- 1 333 LRC (B) London Rowing Club (J Robey)
20:39.8 Op Club 4- 31 150 VRC (N) Vesta Rowing Club (D Lafferty)
20:40.5 W Sen Acad 4x- 1 275 RDU (E) Reading University Boat Club (C Oliver Beechener)
20:41.0 W Club 4x- 5 296 WRR (D) Worcester Rowing Club (S Stoddart)
20:41.5 W Champ 4- 8 P 59 MAR (E) Marlow Rowing Club (I Magner)
20:43.7 Op Club 4- 32 156 CNN (A) Cambridge '99 Rowing Club (C. Neill)
20:43.8 Op Sen Acad 4+ 17 220 UCL (A) University College London Boat Club (A Raymond-Martin)
20:45.4 Op Sen Acad 4+ 18 214 IMP (H) Imperial College Boat Club (R Weber-Brown)
20:45.4 Op Club 4x- 25 P 112 FSC (A) Furnivall Sculling Club (A Stoner)
20:46.2 Op Club 4- 33 160 YRK (E) York City Rowing Club (W Bray)
20:47.7 Op Club 4- 34 158 CBR (A) City of Bristol Rowing Club (F Howard-Jones)
20:49.6 Op Club 4- 35 157 AKN (A) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (R. Galbenu)
20:49.9 Op Club 4- 36 154 MIN (A) Minerva Bath Rowing Club (A. Kemmis Betty)
20:49.9 Op Sen Acad 4- 8 P 130 LIU (B) Liverpool University Boat Club (R Carter)
20:50.5 W Club 4x- 6 310 VRC (J) Vesta Rowing Club (L Wainwright)
20:51.3 W Champ 4x- 9 46 NGU (F) Nottingham University Boat Club (A Loseldaly)
20:52.4 W Club 4- 2 332 MBC (B) Molesey Boat Club (E Paul)
20:53.3 Op Club 4- 37 183 ITC (A) Itchen Imperial Rowing Club (M Taylor)
20:53.5 Op Club 4+ 17 238 PTR (B) Putney Town Rowing Club (J Fincham)
20:54.2 W Champ 4- 9 P 56 MBC (I) Molesey Boat Club (M Hewison)
20:54.4 Op Club 4+ 18 249 CNN (E) Cambridge '99 Rowing Club (R. Frankland)
20:54.9 W Champ 4- 10 58 CAM (A) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (A Daugaard-Hansen)
20:55.5 Op Sen Acad 4x- 11 84 POR Portsmouth, University Of, Rowing Club (O Grayer)
20:55.6 Op Club 4- 38 187 VRC (X) Vesta Rowing Club (J Cornwell)
20:55.9 Op Club 4- 39 185 NRC (D) Nottingham Rowing Club (E Mullins)
20:56.3 Op Club 4- 40 164 STA (D) Star Club (F Mitchell)
20:57.2 W Club 4x- 7 297 UTC (B) Upper Thames Rowing Club (A Pickthall)
20:58.7 W Club 4+ 1 402 MBC (L) Molesey Boat Club (E Wandless)
20:59.7 W Champ 4x- 10 47 UBI (D) Birmingham, University of, Boat Club (A Flaxman)
21:00.8 W Club 4x- 8 292 LRC (E) London Rowing Club (H Parish)
21:02.1 Op Club 4- 41 178 WAR (F) Warwick Boat Club (T Gladwin)
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21:02.2 W Club 4x- 9 308 ROB Rob Roy Boat Club (F Turnbull)
21:02.7 W Sen Acad 4x- 2 270 UBI (E) Birmingham, University of, Boat Club (E Fergusson)
21:03.3 Op Club 4- 42 188 LEA (D) Lea Rowing Club (T Rowe)
21:03.6 W Champ 4+ 7 64 TRC (J) Thames Rowing Club (C. Vine)
21:04.1 W Sen Acad 4x- 3 276 RDU (K) Reading University Boat Club (H Krautkraemer)
21:06.1 W Club 4- 3 356 MBC (C) Molesey Boat Club (B Holden)
21:07.2 Op Club 4+ 19 257 MHD (A) Maidenhead Rowing Club (A Hebbert)
21:07.7 Op Club 4- 43 173 RDG (C) Reading Rowing Club (J Savine)
21:08.3 W Champ 4x- 11 41 TSS (E) Tideway Scullers School (S Tewelde)
21:08.6 Op Club 4+ 20 244 VRC (K) Vesta Rowing Club (D Powell)
21:08.7 W Champ 4- 11 57 SWP (A) Sir William Perkins's School Rowing Club (J Irvin-Sellers)
21:09.3 W Club 4x- 10 319 BRX (C) Broxbourne Rowing Club (H Edwards)
21:09.5 Op Club 4+ 21 253 WAR (E) Warwick Boat Club (T Giles)
21:09.5 Op Club 4x- 26 115 DML/ HEX + De Montfort Univ. (Leicester) Boat Club/ Hexham Rowing Club/ Le...
21:10.1 W Sen Acad 4+ 1 374 CUB (A) Cambridge University Boat Club (I Breeze)
21:10.9 Op Club 4+ 22 250 KRC (E) Kingston Rowing Club (J Spires)
21:11.6 W Club 4x- 11 312 SRC (B) Sudbury Rowing Club (M Bullen)
21:12.1 W Sen Acad 4- 3 283 ULO (I) London, University of, Boat Club (M Appleby)
21:12.7 Op Sen Acad 4x- 12 P 81 LIU (C) Liverpool University Boat Club (J Dempsey)
21:14.0 W Club 4x- 12 301 WTN+ (A) Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club/ Warrington Rowing Club (F Sinno...
21:14.7 W Club 4x- 13 294 DBY (B) Derby Rowing Club (J Cardon)
21:14.7 Op Club 4+ 23 242 VRC (P) Vesta Rowing Club (D Standing)
21:14.8 W Club 4- 4 344 MAR (G) Marlow Rowing Club (R Rackstraw)
21:15.1 Op Club 4+ 24 246 VRC (L) Vesta Rowing Club (M Caplin)
21:15.1 Op Sen Acad 4+ 19 229 UCO (D) University College (Oxford) Boat Club (C Duff)
21:15.2 W Champ 4+ 8 67 OUB (I) Oxford University Boat Club (E Molins)
21:15.4 W Club 4x- 14 305 RDG (A) Reading Rowing Club (J Gonzalez)
21:15.7 Op Club 4x- 27 113 CSN (B) Sunderland, City of, Rowing Club (L Allison)
21:15.7 Op Sen Acad 4x- 13 83 LBS (C) Loughborough Students Rowing Ltd (J Powley)
21:16.8 W Champ 4+ 9 69 ULO (H) London, University of, Boat Club (H Lemanowicz)
21:16.9 Op Club 4- 44 P 169 PTR (A) Putney Town Rowing Club (D Gillway)
21:17.4 W Club 4- 5 347 MBC (D) Molesey Boat Club (C Spires)
21:17.7 W Sen Acad 4- 4 285 NGU (E) Nottingham University Boat Club (N Pearce)
21:18.6 W Sen Acad 4x- 4 277 UBI (F) Birmingham, University of, Boat Club (M Gawley)
21:18.9 Op Club 4x- 28 119 RDG (E) Reading Rowing Club (B Gudbjornsson)
21:20.8 W Sen Acad 4- 5 284 IMP (D) Imperial College Boat Club (Z Burgess)
21:21.0 Op Sen Acad 4+ 20 226 KCB (A) Kings College Boat Club (J. Reiniger)
21:21.8 Op Sen Acad 4+ 21 219 UYO (A) University of York Boat Club (R. Gordon)
21:22.2 W Club 4+ 2 400 LRC (F) London Rowing Club (E Ralley)
21:23.0 W Club 4- 6 335 CAB (B) Cantabrigian Rowing Club (O Watson)
21:23.4 W Sen Acad 4+ 2 378 BAU (A) Bath University Boat Club (C Adams)
21:23.8 Op Sen Acad 4+ 22 230 UCO (C) University College (Oxford) Boat Club (A Bird)
21:23.8 W Sen Acad 4+ 3 372 ULO (G) London, University of, Boat Club (N Topiol)
21:24.3 W Club 4+ 3 399 VRC (A) Vesta Rowing Club (J Stanley)
21:25.2 Op Club 4- 45 194 WTN (B) Warrington Rowing Club (M Carman)
21:25.7 Op Sen Acad 4- 9 133 UCL (C) University College London Boat Club (B Meaby)
21:25.8 Op Club 4- 46 182 NOR (B) Norwich Rowing Club (A Wigley)
21:27.5 Op Club 4- 47 196 WRR (C) Worcester Rowing Club (M Gould)
21:27.5 W Club 4- 7 342 MAA (B) Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club (H O’flynn)
21:27.9 W Club 4- 8 336 MAA (C) Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club (C Ramambason)
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21:28.1 W Club 4x- 15 304 CBR (D) City of Bristol Rowing Club (R Haigh)
21:29.6 Op Club 4x- 29 110 ITC (B) Itchen Imperial Rowing Club (J Riceman)
21:31.0 W Club 4+ 4 401 NRC (E) Nottingham Rowing Club (C Beaumont)
21:32.0 W Club 4x- 16 311 TWK (E) Twickenham Rowing Club (E Garbett)
21:32.1 W Sen Acad 4x- 5 271 WES (D) Westminster School Boat Club (A. Wymer)
21:32.3 W Sen Acad 4x- 6 P 272 NGU (G) Nottingham University Boat Club (E Stewart)
21:32.4 W Club 4- 9 354 TWK (D) Twickenham Rowing Club (A Bothamley-Dakin)
21:33.0 W Club 4x- 17 306 FSC (C) Furnivall Sculling Club (E Farrer)
21:33.3 W Club 4x- 18 309 GLB (A) Globe Rowing Club (M Haines)
21:33.7 W Club 4- 10 334 NRC (G) Nottingham Rowing Club (J Bowman)
21:34.0 Op Sen Acad 4+ 23 223 UBI (B) Birmingham, University of, Boat Club (O Clegg)
21:34.6 Op Club 4- 48 191 MHD (B) Maidenhead Rowing Club (D Breese)
21:34.7 W Club 4- 11 341 VRC (D) Vesta Rowing Club (A Davison)
21:35.1 W Club 4x- 19 300 COX (A) City of Oxford Rowing Club (F Corby)
21:35.6 W Sen Acad 4+ 4 379 CUB (C) Cambridge University Boat Club (H Miller)
21:35.8 W Club 4+ 5 406 LEA (A) Lea Rowing Club (C Knigge)
21:36.2 Op Club 4- 49 174 BRX (B) Broxbourne Rowing Club (L Day)
21:36.7 Op Club 4- 50 172 PTR (D) Putney Town Rowing Club (A Breeze)
21:36.8 Op Club 4+ 25 252 YRK (D) York City Rowing Club (A Echassoux)
21:36.8 Op Club 4- 51 192 NOR (A) Norwich Rowing Club (J Rogers)
21:37.1 W Club 4- 12 357 WRR (E) Worcester Rowing Club (F Thomas)
21:37.4 W Sen Acad 4+ 5 376 CUB (B) Cambridge University Boat Club (H Warren)
21:37.5 Op Club 4- 52 193 OAC (B) Oxford Amateur Rowing Club (S Kirk)
21:39.4 W Club 4x- 20 302 MBC (G) Molesey Boat Club (M Donn)
21:40.0 W Club 4- 13 352 PTR (G) Putney Town Rowing Club (C Paxman)
21:40.1 Op Sen Acad 4- 10 135 KCL (A) Kings College London Boat Club (C Karouia)
21:40.4 W Sen Acad 4+ 6 377 USU (A) University of Surrey Boat Club (G Dunsmore)
21:40.8 Op Club 4+ 26 251 VRC (Q) Vesta Rowing Club (A Weymouth)
21:41.4 W Club 4x- 21 299 MAA (E) Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club (S Griffin)
21:42.4 Op Club 4- 53 180 VRC (O) Vesta Rowing Club (A Regnier)
21:42.6 Op Club 4- 54 P 165 MAV (D) Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club (M Boughton)
21:42.8 Op Sen Acad 4+ 24 224 UYO (B) University of York Boat Club (A. McCrae)
21:42.9 W Club 4- 14 343 MAA (D) Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club (A Carboo)
21:43.4 W Sen Acad 4x- 7 269 CFU (A) Cardiff University Rowing Club (B Weaver)
21:43.6 W Club 4+ 6 404 CBR (B) City of Bristol Rowing Club (A Young)
21:44.5 W Club 4- 15 345 COX (B) City of Oxford Rowing Club (J Dunham)
21:45.3 W Club 4x- 22 314 PET (C) Peterborough City Rowing Club (E Dean)
21:45.5 W Sen Acad 4x- 8 278 RDU (L) Reading University Boat Club (G Rhead)
21:46.5 Op Club 4- 55 201 CRC (A) Chesterton Rowing Club (C Burgess)
21:47.2 W Club 4- 16 359 MAV (A) Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club (O Naylor)
21:47.9 W Champ 4+ 10 68 OUB (J) Oxford University Boat Club (P. Forward)
21:49.5 W Club 4- 17 337 VRC (F) Vesta Rowing Club (S. Gilhooley)
21:49.9 Op Club 4- 56 195 QBC (B) Quintin Boat Club (L Launay)
21:50.2 Op Sen Acad 4x- 14 86 RHO (C) Royal Holloway Boat Club (A Land)
21:51.4 Op Sen Acad 4+ 25 225 LIU (A) Liverpool University Boat Club (R Joseph)
21:52.0 W Sen Acad 4+ 7 373 OUB (M) Oxford University Boat Club (P Harkin)
21:52.3 W Sen Acad 4x- 9 273 LBS (A) Loughborough Students Rowing Ltd (M Clisby)
21:53.1 W Club 4+ 7 414 MAR (H) Marlow Rowing Club (G. Nesom)
21:54.0 W Champ 4+ 11 71 CAM (C) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (E Roney)
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21:55.7 W Sen Acad 4+ 8 385 OUB (L) Oxford University Boat Club (C Stephenson)
21:56.1 W Club 4- 18 348 AKN (B) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (V Pace)
21:56.5 W Club 4- 19 338 LEA (C) Lea Rowing Club (C Carson)
21:58.3 W Club 4x- 23 317 CAB (C) Cantabrigian Rowing Club (S Love)
21:59.2 Op Club 4+ 27 265 CYG (A) Cygnet Rowing Club (M Williams)
22:00.2 W Club 4- 20 340 BBL (A) Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club (H Steedman)
22:01.8 Op Club 4+ 28 262 AKN (G) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (O Wales)
22:02.3 Op Club 4- 57 198 GLB (E) Globe Rowing Club (M Hwang)
22:02.5 Op Club 4x- 30 P 117 PBD Poplar Blackwall & District Rowing Club (E Benson)
22:04.3 Op Club 4- 58 171 CNN (B) Cambridge '99 Rowing Club (J. Lodge)
22:04.6 W Club 4- 21 351 RDG (B) Reading Rowing Club (B Taylor)
22:04.7 W Club 4x- 24 318 DAT (E) Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club (A Hawkins)
22:07.6 W Club 4+ 8 403 DBY (D) Derby Rowing Club (M Nutkins)
22:08.8 W Champ 4+ 12 70 OUB (K) Oxford University Boat Club (J. Bellardo)
22:09.1 Op Club 4+ 29 258 XPR (B) X-Press Boat Club (B Laughton)
22:09.3 Op Club 4+ 30 256 TWK (B) Twickenham Rowing Club (L Dyde)
22:09.5 Op Club 4- 59 P 199 CUR (B) Curlew Rowing Club (R Robert Neighbour)
22:09.7 W Sen Acad 4+ 9 390 OUB (P) Oxford University Boat Club (P. Solf)
22:10.3 W Sen Acad 4- 6 286 UEA (D) East Anglia, University of, Boat Club (N Ostergaard)
22:10.9 W Club 4- 22 355 UTC (F) Upper Thames Rowing Club (M Girgis)
22:11.2 W Sen Acad 4+ 10 386 OUB (N) Oxford University Boat Club (A Milne)
22:12.8 W Sen Acad 4+ 11 380 LIU (D) Liverpool University Boat Club (K Bellhouse)
22:13.8 Op Sen Acad 4- 11 134 UWS (A) Swansea University Rowing Club (L Baker)
22:14.1 W Club 4x- 25 320 AKN (D) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (F Jedidi)
22:15.7 Op Club 4- 60 184 FSC (D) Furnivall Sculling Club (P Kearns)
22:16.3 W Club 4x- 26 316 FSC (B) Furnivall Sculling Club (L Canto-Mira)
22:17.5 Op Club 4+ 31 260 FSC (I) Furnivall Sculling Club (M Khoperia)
22:19.3 W Club 4x- 27 321 STA (B) Star Club (N. McBride)
22:19.4 W Club 4x- 28 328 DBY (G) Derby Rowing Club (K Byworth)
22:20.1 Op Club 4- 61 190 VRC (W) Vesta Rowing Club (W Mihr)
22:20.9 Op Club 4+ 32 261 VRC (T) Vesta Rowing Club (C Janz)
22:21.2 W Club 4- 23 366 NRC (F) Nottingham Rowing Club (E. Warner)
22:21.4 W Club 4+ 9 431 CAB (D) Cantabrigian Rowing Club (L Blenkarn)
22:22.9 W Club 4x- 29 323 DAT (D) Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club (E Moss)
22:23.0 W Club 4x- 30 330 SNE (A) St Neots Rowing Club (O Marsh)
22:24.6 W Club 4+ 10 405 VRC (I) Vesta Rowing Club (K Uttley)
22:25.2 W Club 4x- 31 324 DBY (F) Derby Rowing Club (G Balciunaite)
22:25.4 W Club 4- 24 361 YRK (A) York City Rowing Club (S Nicholson)
22:26.3 W Club 4x- 32 303 COX (D) City of Oxford Rowing Club (M Humphrey)
22:26.5 W Club 4- 25 P 339 LRC (C) London Rowing Club (E Saary)
22:26.9 W Club 4x- 33 326 YRK (F) York City Rowing Club (O Jones)
22:27.4 W Club 4x- 34 313 AKN (E) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (M Raffaele)
22:28.5 W Sen Acad 4- 7 287 UCL (B) University College London Boat Club (C. Chan)
22:29.8 W Club 4- 26 358 CBR (G) City of Bristol Rowing Club (A Jenkins)
22:30.0 Op Club 4+ 33 266 MES (A) Mersey Rowing Club (M Darke)
22:30.5 W Sen Acad 4x- 10 274 UYO (D) University of York Boat Club (K Rogers)
22:31.1 W Sen Acad 4- 8 290 UWS (B) Swansea University Rowing Club (F Katirewa)
22:33.9 W Club 4- 27 346 CBR (E) City of Bristol Rowing Club (G Lusby)
22:34.3 W Sen Acad 4- 9 288 CFU (C) Cardiff University Rowing Club (M Rawles)
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22:35.9 Op Club 4+ 34 264 MIK (A) Milton Keynes Rowing Club (D Harding)
22:38.1 W Champ 4x- 12 48 SHO (A) Shoreham Rowing Club (M Shaw)
22:38.5 W Club 4+ 11 410 LEA (E) Lea Rowing Club (S. Wyatt)
22:38.6 W Club 4- 28 368 GLB (C) Globe Rowing Club (H Gilbody)
22:42.1 Op Club 4- 62 189 FSC (E) Furnivall Sculling Club (S Rolfe)
22:42.4 W Club 4+ 12 418 WAR (A) Warwick Boat Club (A Geary)
22:42.5 Op Club 4- 63 P 181 RAF Royal Air Force Rowing Club (M Parle)
22:43.3 W Club 4+ 13 407 COX (C) City of Oxford Rowing Club (T Weston)
22:43.3 W Club 4x- 35 322 OAC (C) Oxford Amateur Rowing Club (H Noons)
22:45.2 W Club 4- 29 349 CNN (C) Cambridge '99 Rowing Club (C Litina)
22:45.6 W Sen Acad 4x- 11 279 RHO (A) Royal Holloway Boat Club (I Kaye)
22:46.1 W Club 4- 30 362 YRK (B) York City Rowing Club (T Forde)
22:47.9 W Club 4+ 14 416 DAT (C) Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club (S Bennett)
22:51.8 W Sen Acad 4+ 12 381 CUB (D) Cambridge University Boat Club (H. Major)
22:52.7 Op Club 4- 64 197 OAC (A) Oxford Amateur Rowing Club (A Bullard)
22:54.8 W Sen Acad 4+ 13 387 UCO (A) University College (Oxford) Boat Club (A Ford)
22:55.4 W Club 4x- 36 329 NOR (C) Norwich Rowing Club (B Considine)
22:55.9 W Club 4+ 15 412 COX (E) City of Oxford Rowing Club (N Sharma)
22:56.7 W Sen Acad 4- 10 P 289 LIU (E) Liverpool University Boat Club (M O'Dwyer)
22:59.5 Op Club 4x- 31 116 XPR (A) X-Press Boat Club (K Deshmukh)
23:01.4 W Club 4x- 37 315 CAB (E) Cantabrigian Rowing Club (L Wright)
23:02.1 W Club 4+ 16 415 PTR (H) Putney Town Rowing Club (M Webb)
23:04.3 W Club 4x- 38 327 VRC (S) Vesta Rowing Club (N Helmy)
23:06.8 W Club 4- 31 353 QBC (A) Quintin Boat Club (C Smith)
23:09.4 W Sen Acad 4+ 14 375 MAG (A) Magdalen College Boat Club (D Andriychenko)
23:13.6 W Club 4+ 17 428 VRC (U) Vesta Rowing Club (A Lynch)
23:14.0 W Club 4- 32 350 WLT (B) Walton Rowing Club (K Nepia)
23:14.2 W Club 4- 33 364 VRC (V) Vesta Rowing Club (S Tucker)
23:14.2 W Club 4+ 18 408 AKN (C) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (E Trimingham)
23:14.2 W Sen Acad 4+ 15 388 OUB (O) Oxford University Boat Club (B Tyler)
23:16.5 W Club 4+ 19 422 CAM (G) City of Cambridge Rowing Club (H Thorpe)
23:17.9 W Sen Acad 4+ 16 383 UYO (C) University of York Boat Club (J Kendall)
23:21.0 W Sen Acad 4+ 17 394 UCO (B) University College (Oxford) Boat Club (M Devlin)
23:21.2 W Club 4+ 20 430 ITC (C) Itchen Imperial Rowing Club (M Tilley)
23:23.4 W Club 4- 34 371 MAV (B) Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club (M Howarth)
23:25.0 Op Club 4x- 32 118 CYG (B) Cygnet Rowing Club (M Gutteridge)
23:26.3 W Club 4+ 21 423 FUL/ MIK (B) Fulham Reach Boat Club/ Milton Keynes Rowing Club (B Thomas)
23:28.2 W Sen Acad 4+ 18 384 UWS (C) Swansea University Rowing Club (C Moorby)
23:29.8 W Sen Acad 4+ 19 395 KCL (B) Kings College London Boat Club (B Williamson)
23:30.6 W Club 4+ 22 P 411 LDU (A) Leeds, University Of, Boat Club (H. Smith)
23:33.0 W Sen Acad 4+ 20 396 UEA (C) East Anglia, University of, Boat Club (A Miksova-Hewer)
23:33.9 W Club 4- 35 360 WRR (F) Worcester Rowing Club (J Fuller)
23:34.5 W Club 4- 36 367 WAR (C) Warwick Boat Club (L Dales)
23:37.8 Op Club 4+ 35 263 ARM (B) Army Rowing Club (C Coussens)
23:38.5 W Club 4+ 23 425 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (E Wollinger)
23:39.2 W Club 4- 37 363 AKN (H) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (F Roy)
23:43.3 W Club 4- 38 370 MAV (C) Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club (M Taylor)
23:43.4 W Sen Acad 4+ 21 382 UCL (D) University College London Boat Club (C. Deering)
23:44.7 Op Club 4- 65 200 FSC (H) Furnivall Sculling Club (M Rios)
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23:45.4 W Club 4+ 24 424 PTR (F) Putney Town Rowing Club (J Foxford)
23:45.7 W Club 4x- 39 331 MED (A) Medway Towns Rowing Club (C Layfield)
23:47.2 W Club 4- 39 369 STP Stourport Boat Club (S Dimambro)
23:47.6 W Club 4+ 25 417 FSC (G) Furnivall Sculling Club (R Martin)
23:49.5 W Sen Acad 4+ 22 389 CFU (E) Cardiff University Rowing Club (O Evans)
23:57.0 W Club 4+ 26 421 TWK (C) Twickenham Rowing Club (C. Suter)
23:58.7 W Sen Acad 4+ 23 391 WOO Wolfson College (Oxford) Boat Club (A Dillman)
24:10.0 W Club 4x- 40 325 FSC (F) Furnivall Sculling Club (A Bryant)
24:12.4 W Club 4+ 27 429 MES+ (C) Mersey Rowing Club/ Wadham College Boat Club (L Preston)
24:12.8 W Club 4+ 28 426 CAB (F) Cantabrigian Rowing Club (A Follows)
24:40.7 Op Club 4+ 36 267 PTR (I) Putney Town Rowing Club (R Banerjee)
24:41.5 W Club 4+ 29 420 WAR (B) Warwick Boat Club (M Jessup)
24:55.4 W Sen Acad 4+ 24 392 RUM Royal Free & Univ Coll Medical School Boat Club (R Kumar)
25:01.1 W Club 4+ 30 427 AKN (F) Auriol Kensington Rowing Club (A Jones)
25:05.9 W Club 4+ 31 432 MES/ SPC (B) Mersey Rowing Club/ St Peters College Boat Club (J. Coomber)
25:07.6 W Club 4+ 32 419 CNN (D) Cambridge '99 Rowing Club (M Hasenahuer)
27:00.6 W Sen Acad 4+ 25 397 IMM (A) Imperial College School Of Medicine Boat Club (I Whitehurst)

Op Champ 4+ DSQ 32 MAR (B) Marlow Rowing Club (J Evans)
Op Club 4+ DSQ 241 MAR (C) Marlow Rowing Club (S Clifford)
W Sen Acad 4x- DSQ P268 HPY (B) Hartpury University & College Boat Club (G Janes)

19:38.2 Op Sen Acad 4+ TO 218 CUB (F) Cambridge University Boat Club (L. Loh)
20:07.8 Op Sen Acad 4+ TO 216 UEA (B) East Anglia, University of, Boat Club (N. Carter)
20:44.4 Op Sen Acad 4- TO 131 UEA (A) East Anglia, University of, Boat Club (R. Sergent)

W Champ 4x- SCR 37 LDR (J) Leander Club (C Nyland)
W Champ 4+ SCR 66 MBC (K) Molesey Boat Club (A Caddick)
Op Sen Acad 4x- SCR 85 CFU (F) Cardiff University Rowing Club (T Phelps)
Op Club 4x- SCR 101 TSS (C) Tideway Scullers School (J Keech)
Op Club 4x- SCR 108 MHD (C) Maidenhead Rowing Club (N Campbell)
Op Club 4x- SCR 120 WAT (A) Watermen, The Company of (C Howard)
Op Sen Acad 4- SCR 132 OUB (G) Oxford University Boat Club (J Gondzic)
Op Club 4- DNF 155 NOW (B) Northwich Rowing Club (R Coffey)
Op Sen Acad 4+ SCR 227 CFU (B) Cardiff University Rowing Club (B Baldwin)
Op Sen Acad 4+ SCR 228 CFU (D) Cardiff University Rowing Club (A Beardsell)
W Sen Acad 4x- - 280 RHO (B) Royal Holloway Boat Club (H Simmonds)
W Club 4x- SCR 298 LER Leicester Rowing Club (K Duffy)
W Club 4- SCR 365 PTR (E) Putney Town Rowing Club (J Dicks)
W Sen Acad 4+ SCR 393 IMP (G) Imperial College Boat Club (M Myles)
W Club 4+ SCR 409 BBL (B) Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club (A Blee)
W Club 4+ SCR 413 BBL (C) Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club (C Hedtke)
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